FINAL RESULTS

Friday-Saturday, February 22-24, 1996
- Cadet Fieldhouse
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Western Athletic Conference Championships
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SCORES FOR MEN

Score

149
114
108.50
93
89.50 ¢
88
15
2

SCORES FOR WOMEN

66.50
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nt 1 Men’s 55 Meter Dash

World: 6.00 Lee McRae (USA) 1986
llegiate: 6.00 Lee McRae (Pittsburgh) 1986
eldhouse: 6.16 Frank Fredericks (BYU) 1990
WAC Meet: 6.16 Frank Fredericks (BYU) 1990

Hy-Tek’s

Western Athletic Conference Championships
USAF Academy, CO - Thursday Feb 22, 1996 to Saturday Feb 24, 1996

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS

HT

—_ N WSSO

---------- Preliminary Results - Friday 02/23/96
ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME
Obadale Thompson JR UTEP 6.23
Felix Andam SO BYU 6.31
Leonard Myles-Mills FR BYU 6.34
Sam Rogers SR UTEP 6.37
Demetrius Snaer JR FSU 6.37
Ray Lindholm SR UTEP 6.38
Etroy Nelson SO FSU 6.42
Charlton Jordan JR FSU 6.42
Je’Ney Jackson SO WYO 6.43
Deontrey Taylor SO CSu 6.47
Richard Peace JR WYO 6.48
Renard Carn SR CSU 6.52
J.P. Williams SO WYO 6.53
Jamie Houston SO FSU 6.55
Chris Bailey FR BYU 6.55
Justin Smith SO WYO 6.55
Jeff Kaku SO BYU 6.55
Ranjeet Randhawa SO FSU 6.60
Thomas Johnson JR AFA 6.60

----------- Finals Results - Saturday 02/24/96
ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME
Obadale Thompson JR UTEP 6.12
Leonard Myles-Mills FR BYU 6.20
Felix Andam SO BYU 6.28
Sam Rogers SR UTEP 6.29
Demetrius Snaer JR FSU 6.37
Charlton Jordan JR FSU 6.41
Etroy Nelson SO FSU 6.47
Ray Lindholm SR UTEP 7.38
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nt 2 Men’s 200 Meter Dash
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World: 19.92 Frank Fredericks (Namibia) 1996

llegiate: 20.57 Chris Nelloms (Ohio State) 1994
eldhouse: 20.69 Frank Fredericks (BYU) 1991
WAC Meet: 20.69 Frank Fredericks (BYU) 1991
---------- Preliminary Results - Friday 02/23/96
ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME
Obadale Thompson JR UTEP 21.10
Deontrey Taylor SO CSuU 21.41
Felix Andam SO BYU 21.49
Demetrius Snaer JR FSU 21.53
Richard Peace JR WYO 21.60
Sam Rogers SR UTEP 2173
Mlke Lippold SR CSU 21.88
Etroy Nelson SO FSU 21.93
Jason Isaac SO FSU 22.10
Adrian Smith JR AFA 22.31
Ray Lindholm SR UTEP 22.39
Jamie Houston SO FsSuU 22.42
Charlton Jordan JR FSU 22.45
J.P. Williams SO WYO 22.47
e Finals Results - Saturday 02/24/96 --
ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME
Obadale Thompson JR UTEP 20.66
Deontrey Taylor SO Csu 21.35
Felix Andam SO BYU 21.36
Demetrius Snaer JR FSU 21.54
Sam Rogers SR UTEP 2157
Richard Peace JR WYO 21.60
Etroy Nelson SO FSU 22.02
Mlke Lippold SR CSU 22.40

Event 3 Men’s 400 Meter Dash

World: 44.63 Michael Johnson (USA) 1995
Collegiate: 45.66 Greg Haughton (George Mason) 1995
Fieldhouse: 46.07 Kevin Little (US West TC) 1996

WAC Meet: 46.30 Bert Cameron (UTEP) 1981
------------- Preliminary Results - Friday 02/23/96
PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME

Marcus Alexander JR AFA 47.69
Keith Ladson SR WYO 48.11
Willie Mata FR UTEP 48.40
Mlke Lippold SR CSU 48.67
Will Porter SR UTEP 48.79
Steve James SO BYU 48.81
Terrence Garrett JR CSU 49.02
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USAF Academy, CO - Thursday Feb 22, 1996 to Saturday Feb 24, 1996

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS

-
Event 3 Men’s 400 Meter Dash (Continued) Event 4 Men’s 800 Meter Run
------------- Preliminary Results - Friday 02/23/96 ------------- =-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 02/24/96 ---------------
PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME PTS
8 Pedro Roldan SO Csu 49.05 4 1 Aaron Samansky SR FSU 1:53.27 10
9 Mike Kedda SO UNM 49.42 3 2 Greg Howell JR Utah 1:53.83 | 8
10 Deonte Day SR AFA 49.51 3 3 Paul Gomez SR AFA 1:54.26 6
11 Arturo Borunda JR UTEP 49.57 1 4 Chris Wilson SR BYU 1254543 4'S &
12 Clint Jessen FR WYO 49.76 2 5 Dyrk Greenhalgh SO BYU 1:54.44 4 X
13 Chris Jones JR FSU 49.90 3 6 Rodolfo Gomez FR CSU 1:54.85 ' 3
14 Matt Potter SO FSU 50.24 4 7 Ed Harrison SR WYO 1:55:10 | 2
15 Wade Holen FR AFA 50.59 2 8 Fikre Wondafrash SO BYU 1:55.34 1/K
16 Jonathan Held FR WYO 51.53 1 9 Gus Ibarra JR BYU 1:57.17 * X
-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 02/24/96 -----=---------
PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT PTS Event S Men’s 1 Mile Run
1 Marcus Alexander JR AFA 47.59 2 10
2 Willie Mata FR UTEP 47.76 2 8 World: 3:49.78 Eamonn Coghlan (lreland) 1983
3 Mlke Lippold SR CSU 48.73 2 6 Collegiate: 3:55.00 Tony Waldrop (North Carolina) 1974
4 Keith Ladson SR WYO 48.77 2 5 Fieldhouse: 4:09.40 Greg Keith (New Mexico) 1986
5 Will Porter SR UTEP 48.78 1 4 WAC Meet: 4:02.35 Suleiman Nyambui (UTEP) 1979
6 Steve James SO BYU oSy $z~ 0 ----------e-- Preliminary Results - Friday 02/23/96 -------------
7 Terrence Garrett JR CSU 49.52 1 2 PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT
8 Pedro Roldan SO CSuU 49.70 1 1 === ==z=====zz=====z========= == ================ ======= ==
1 Dave Sobolik JR CSU 4:19.88
“Wsevent 4 Men’s 800 Meter Run 2 Kipp Ortenburger SR FSU 4:22.14 2
----------------------------------------------------------------- 3 Andrew Marx JR AFA 4:19.92 1
4 Chad DiPrince JR CSU 4:22.48 2
World: 1:44.84 Paul Ereng (Kenya) 1989 5 Nick Thiel SR WYO 4:19.93 1
Collegiate: 1:46.19 George Kersh (Mississippi) 1991 6 Damian Kallabis SO UTEP 4:22.49 2
Fieldhouse: 1:48.23 Dan Rojas (Air Force) 1984 7 Brandon Wilding JR BYU 4:19.96 1
WAC Meet: 1:48.14 Peter Lemashon (UTEP) 1978 8 Teren Jameson FR Utah 4:20.54 1
------------- Preliminary Results - Friday 02/23/96 ----=-=------ 9 Paul Graddon SR AFA 4:22.71 2
PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME HT 10 John Mizell SR AFA 4:23.54 2
&&= sZosoooeooseconnoonas 2o ZToscssessossoasifsssaus: 52 11 Dula Parkinson FR BYU 4:23.69 2
1 Dyrk Greenhalgh SO BYU 54782 jy 12 Teddy Craig FR WYO 4:31.05 1
2 Aaron Samansky SR FSU 1:56.79 1 13 Sven Severin FR CSU 4:32.51 2
3 Greg Howell JR Utah 1:54.46 2 14 Kevin Johnson FR CSU 4:33.38 2
4 Paul Gomez SR AFA 1:57.00. 1 = eeeseeescsaees Finals Results - Saturday 02/24/96 ------<--------
5 Ed Harrison SR WYO 1:54.60 2 PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL TIME P1S
é Chris Wilson SR BYU 1:54.60 2 ?\ === ====================== == ==S=====Z=I======= ITSIS=== ===
7 Fikre Wondafrash SO BYU s X 1 Nick Thiel SR WYO 4:13.37 10
8 Rodolfo Gomez FR CSU 1:55.22. 2 2 Dave Sobolik JR CSU 4:14.09 8
9 Gus lbarra JR BYU 1:56.54 2 :Q\ 3 Brandon Wilding JR BYU 4:16.83 6
10 Stephen Pinchak JR AFA 1:57.16 1/ 4 Paul Graddon SR AFA 4:18.33 S
11 Richard Shehadey JR FSU 1:57.25 1 5 Teren Jameson FR Utah 4:18.87 4
12 Doug Deming JR UTEP 2:00.12 1 6 Damian Kallabis SO UTEP 432195 P
13 Isaya Okwiya SR WYO 2:00.92 1 7 Chad DiPrince JR CSU 4:22.50 2
14 Travis Fahrney FR CSU 2:01.17 2 8 John Mizell SR AFA 4:23.14 1
15 Matt Bower JR FSU 2:07.08 2 9 Andrew Marx JR AFA 4:29.74
/ 10 Kipp Ortenburger SR FSU 4:30.62
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Event 6 Men’s 3,000 Meter Run

Collegiate: 7:46.42 Joe Falcon (Arkansas)

Western Athletic Conference Championships

USAF Academy, CO - Thursday Feb 22, 1996 to Saturday Feb 24, 1996

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS

World: 7:30.72 Haile Gebrselassie (Ethiopia) 1996

1

Fieldhouse: 8:16.50 Frank Shorter (Florida TC) 1

PL

---------- Finals Results - Saturday 02/24/96
YR SCHOOL

ATHLETE NAME

TIME
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Eric Mack
Craig Lawson
Brandon Rhoads
Andy Meehan
Dan Alder

Ray Jensen
John Hedengren
Brian Noecker
Sam St Clair
Kelsey Kean

1 Scott McDonald

Sven Severin
Jason Clark
Kevin Johnson
Mark Bunker
Steve Radtke
Sean Lee

Erik Phillips
Brandon Maroon
Will Woodward
Matt Allen

Chris Branchflower

Israel Pose
Sean Coster
Nacho Flores

Event 7 Men’s 5,000 Meter Run

Collegiate: 13:20.40 Suleiman Nyambui (UTEP)
Fieldhouse: 14:33.46 Richard Kosgei (Barton County CC) 1994
----------- Finals Results - Friday 02/23/96
YR SCHOOL

8:24.
8395
8:41.
8:45.
8:46.
8:46.
8:46.
8:59.
9:04
9:07.
9:09.
9:14
9:15.
907
9:18.
9:19.
9:19.
9:22.
9:22;
9:24
9:25.
9:33.
9:37.
9:41.

D

World: 13:10.98 Haile Gebrselassie (Ethiopia)

ATHLETE NAME

TIME

90
82
60
76
34
55
75
81

.56

55
22

A

90
17
réd
13
64
38
79

.52

53
03
41
21
NF

1996
1981

e N O WV S W -

Eric Mack
Craig Lawson
Brandon Rhoads
Brian Noecker
John Hedengren
Dan Alder

Andy Meehan

Brandon Maroon

9 Sam St Clair
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Event 7 Men’s 5,000 Meter Run (Continued)

PL

Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

----------- Finals Results - Friday 02/23/96

ATHLETE NAME

YR SCHOOL

T1

Page 3

ME PTS

Event 8 Men’s 55 Meter Hurdles

Scott McDonald
Kelsey Kean
Mark Bunker
Sean Coster
Steve Radtke
Mowa Haile
Jason Clark
Israel Pose
Carlos Martinez

Chris Branchflower

Nacho Flores
Jeff Simonich

Cesar Perez-Segovia

JR
JR
FR
FR

Utah
UTEP

16:
16:
16:

16
16
17
17

39.69
:53.94
:56.69
:06.90
:20.48
DNF

Collegiate:
Fieldhouse:
WAC Meet:

PL

World:

6.89 Renaldo Nehemiah (USA)

6.89 Renaldo Nehemiah (Maryland)
7.16 Brian Amos (Abilene Christian) 1994
7.22 Mike Profit (Air Force)

1979
1979

1988

--------- Preliminary Results - Friday 02/23/96 -------------

ATHLETE NAME

YR SCHOOL

Tl

ME HT
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1
12
12
14
15

Jeramie Thomas
Keith Ladson
Paul Gomez
Lisle Babcock
Josh Proctor
Reuben Parrish
Jeff Kaku
Kendall Hoggatt

Marcus Alexander
Ranjeet Randhawa

Matt Smoldt
Ben Higbee
Bryan Wieland
Mike Askjaer
Chris Walker
Walker Vaughn
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Finals Results

PL ATHLETE NAME YR
1 Jeramie Thomas FR
2 Keith Ladson SR
3 Josh Proctor SO
4 Reuben Parrish SO
4 Lisle Babcock SR
6 Paul Gomez SR
7 Kendall Hoggatt SR
8 Jeff Kaku SO

Event 9 Men’s 1 Yd Mile Relay

World: 3:03.05 Germany
Collegiate: 3:04.89 Baylor
Fieldhouse: 3:10.85 Oklahoma
Finals Results
PL RELAY AFFILIATION

1 UTEP UTEP
1) Addis Huyler FR
2) Will Porter SR
AFA
1) Deonte Day SR
2)
3 FSU
n
2)
4 CSU
1D]
2)
5 BYU
D)
2)
6 WYO
1)
2)

Marcus Alexander JR
FSU

Aaron Samansky SR

Demetrius Snaer JR
Csu

Terrence Garrett JR

Deontrey Taylor SO
BYU

Dyrk Greenhalgh SO

Marek Samseli SO
wYo

Keith Ladson SR

Jonathan Held FR

Western Athletic Conference Championships
USAF Academy, CO - Thursday Feb 22, 1996 to Saturday Feb 24, 1996

e
Event 8 Men’s 55 Meter Hurdles

- Saturday 02/24/96

SCHOOL TIME PTS
csu 7.42 10
WYo 7.61 8
csu 7.63 6
FSU 7.73  4.50
AFA 7.73  4.50
AFA : 7.82 3
FSU 7.85 2
BYU - NERE]
1991
1992
State 1984
- Saturday 02/24/96 ------------
TIME
3:13.76
3) Arturo Borunda JR
4) Willie Mata FR
3:14.44
3) Adrian Smith JR
4) Paul Gomez SR
3:19.29
3) Matt Potter SO
4) Etroy Nelson SO
3:20.31
3) Pedro Roldan SO
4) Mlke Lippold SR
3:27.93
3) Jeff Hansen FR
4) Steve James SO
3:43.64

3) Clint Jessen FR

4) Jason Medearis SO

#

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS

Event 10 Men’s Distance Medley

World:
Collegiate:
Fieldhouse:

PL RELAY AFFILIATION

9:30.67 Arkansas
9:30.67 Arkansas
10:01.66 New Mexico 1984

Finals Results - Saturday 02/24/96

Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER
Page 4

1994
1994

1 UTEP UTEP
1) Gustavo Aizcorbe SO
2)
2 Csu
1
2)
3 BYU
ID)
2)
4 WYO
1)
2)
5 FSU
ID]
2)
6 AFA
8 1
2)
7 UNM
6 )
2)

Doug Deming JR
Csu
Rodolfo Gomez FR
DeJean Harden SO
BYU
Chris Wilson SR
Fikre Wondafrash
wYo

Ed Harrison SR
Richard Peace JR
FSU
Richard Shehadey

Chris Jones JR
AFA
Stephen Pinchak JR
Wade Holen FR
UNM
Josh Rider SO
Mike Kedda SO

SO

JR

5 Event 11 Men’s High Jump

3)
4)

3)
4)

3)
4)

3
4)

3)
4)

3)
4)

Mayo Delgado SO
Damian Kallabis SO

Chad DiPrince JR
Dave Sobolik JR

Brandon Wilding JR
Dula Parkinson FR

Teddy Craig FR
Nick Thiel SR

Matt Bower JR
Kipp Ortenburger SR

Paul Graddon SR
John Mizell SR

Adam Baca FR
Joe Patrick SO

10:24.

10:24.

67

97

10:40.00

10:43.

10:45.

10:50.

60

91

4 World:
Collegiate:
Fieldhouse:

3 meeeeecceccoee. Finals Results - Friday 02/23/96
PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK
1 Moses Kearney SR FSU 2.18m 7'01
2 Chris Larson JR WYO 2.15m 7'00.
3 Erik Lundmark JR BYU 2.15m 7'00.
4 Clayton Cole JR AFA 2.12m 6'11
5 Erik Nyberg SO FSU 2.09m 6'10.
6 Scott Parman JR AFA 2.09m 6'10.
7 Justin Smith SO WYo 2.06m 609.
8 Tim Cawley SO WYo 2.03m 6'08.
9 Rob Mishev FR AFA 1.97m 6'05.
10 Mike Lusche SO Csu 1.91m 6'03.

7'11.50" (2.43m) Javier Sotomayor (Cuba)
7'09.25" (2.37m) Hollis Conway (Southwestern Louisia
7'04.50" (2.25m) Milt Ottey/Dave Puvogel (UTEP)

.75

50
50

.50

25
25
00
00
50
25

—_

—_ N WSSOy O
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Western Athletic Conference Championships Page 5
USAF Academy, CO - Thursday Feb 22, 1996 to Saturday Feb 24, 1996
COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS
Event 12 Men’s Pole Vault Event 14 Men’s Triple Jump
World: 20702.00" (6.15m) Sergey Bubka (Ukraine) 1993 World: 58703.75" (17.77m) Leonid Voloshin (Russia) 1994
Collegiate: 19/01.50" (5.83m) Lawrence Johnson (Tennessee) 1994 Collegiate: 57/05.00" (17.50m) Charlie Simpkins (Baptist) 1986
Fieldhouse: 18/04.50" (5.60m) Dave Watson (Florida TC) 1991 Fieldhouse: 53700.00" (16.15m) Sergei Bykov (Blinn JC) 1994
-------------- Finals Results - Saturday 02/24/96 ----=--=---<-==v ~-e-ce---------- Finals Results - Saturday 02/24/96 ------=----=----
PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOQL MARK PTS PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK PTS
1 Brandon Vance JR FSU 5.26m 17'03.00 10 1 Marek Samseli SO BYU 15.69m 51/05.75 10
2 Matt Hickl SO UTEP 5.15m 16'10.75 8 2 Derrick Mitchell JR FSU 15.30m 50’02.50 8
3 Raul Lawrence SR UTEP 5.15m 16'10.75 6 3 Tim Cawley SO WYo 15.20m 49’10.50 6
4 Marcus Nichols JR AFA 4.95m 16'02.75 5 4 Jerrod Sanders FR UTEP 14.7m 48'03.25 5
5 Jeff Hansen FR BYU 4.95m 16'02.75 4 5 Chris Laucomer JR WYO 14.50m 47707.00 4
6 William Payne SO UTEP 4.95m 16'02.75 3 6 Anthony Leyba FSU 14.44m 47'04.50 3
7 Scott Wenholz FR FSU 4.85m 15711.00 2 7 Stephen Schmitz FR WYO 14.28m 46'10.25 2
8 Matt McCauley JR BYU 4.85m 15/11.00 1 8 DeJean Harden SO CSu 14.28m 46'10.25 1
9 Mike Weber FR CSU 4.65m 15'03.00 9 Melvin Harris SO AFA 14.25m 46'09.00
10 Matt Smoldt JR CSuU 4.65m 15'03.00 10 Robert Jertberg FR AFA 13.88m 45'06.50
11 A.J. Blackburn SO FSU 4.45m 14'07.25 10 Adam Bundy SO CsuU 13.88m 45'06.50
- Phil Wagner JR FSU NH 12 Clay Caswell FR BYU 13.74m 45'01.00
- Ty Jacobsen SR BYU NH 13 Kendall Hoggatt SR FSU 13.59m 44'07.00
Event 13 Men’s Long Jump Event 15 Men’s Shot Put
World: 28710.25" (8.79m) Carl Lewis (USA) 1984 World: 74'04.25" (22.66m) Randy Barnes (USA) 1989
Collegiate: 27'10.25" (8.49m) Carl Lewis (Houston) 1981 Collegiate: 70706.50" (21.50m) Terry Albritton (Stanford) 1977
Fieldhouse: 25711.25" (7.91m) Franz Maas (UTEP) 1988 Fieldhouse: 69/07.50" (21.22m) CJ Hunter (US West TC) 1995
--------------- Finals Results - Friday 02/23/96 --------=-----=- ----w--------- Finals Results - Saturday 02/24/96 -----=---------
PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK PTS PL ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK PTS
1 Derrick Mitchell JR FSU 7.29m 23711.00 10 1 Jim Roberts FR BYU 17.95m 58710.75 10
2 Jerrod Sanders FR UTEP 7.28m 23'10.75 8 2 Matt Spears JR WYO 17.55m 57'07.00 8
3 Mike Lippold SR CSU 7.22m 23'08.25 6 3 Mattias Borrman SR CSU 17.35m 56'11.25 6
4 Kendall Hoggatt SR FSU 7.18m 23'06.75 5 4 Leif Larsen FR UTEP 16.90m 55'05.50 5
S Tim Cawley SO WYo 7.12m 23'04.50 4 5 Ryan Butler SR WYO 16.42m 53710.50 4
6 Marcus Alexander JR AFA 6.94m 22'09.25 3 6 Jason Dossey SR FSU 16.39m 53709.25 3
7 Justin Smith SO WYo 6.92m 22'08.50 2 7 Mike Pry FR UTEP 15.70m 51106.25 2
8 Mike Hutchings SR BYU 6.91m 22'08.00 1 8 Travis Lewis JR AFA 15.19m 49710.00 1
9 Chris Bailey FR BYU 6.86m 22706.25 9 Casey Malone FR CSU 14.76m 48'05.25
10 Stephen Schmitz FR WYO 6.81m 22'04.25 10 Aaron Echternacht SR WYO 14.74m 48'04.50
11 Walker Vaughn SR FSU 6.77m 22'02.50 11 Eivind Smorgrav SO UTEP 14.34m 47'00.75
12 Ryan Leensvaart SO CSuU 6.59m 21'07.50 12 Ben Higbee SR BYU 14.31m 46'11.50
13 Melvin Harris SO AFA 6.57m 21'06.75 13 Mike Askjaer SO FSU 13.19m 43'03.25
14 Mike Kedda SO UNM 6.53m 21105.25 14 Bob Sadler SO AFA 12.97m 42'06.75
15 Marek Samseli SO BYU 6.48m 21703.25 A
16 Steve Bulpitt JR BYU 6.317m 2008.50 /
17 Chad Knowles SR BYU 6.22m 2005.00 =
18 Mike Askjaer SO FSU 4.47m 14'08.00
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Western Athletic Conference Championships
USAF Academy, CO - Thursday Feb 22, 1996 to Saturday Feb 24, 1996

Event 16 Men’s Weight Throw

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR ALL ROUNDS

Collegiate:

World: 84710.25" (25.86m) Lance Deal (NYAC)
78'06.50" (23.94m) Tore Johnsen (UTEP) 1984

Fieldhouse: 78'06.50"

----------- Finals Results - Friday 02/23/96

1995

(23.94m) Tore Johnsen (UTEP) 1984

Lo e S B N U B N

JENEN
- O 0

Ryan Butler
Harri Vahavihu
Mattias Borrman
Jim Edwards
Tero Tallinen
Jason Dossey
Jim Roberts
Mike Medjo
Eivind Smorgrav
Jeff Honey
Christian Dose
Casey Malone
Heath Duncan
Travis Lewis

YR SCHOOL MARK

SR WYO 21.52m
JR UTEP 20.17m
SR CsU 19.92m
SR BYU 19.45m
JR UTEP 19.00m
SR FSU 18.23m
FR BYU 17.94m
JR CSU 17.79m
SO UTEP 17.46m
JR WYO 17.26m
JR FSU 16.36m
FR CSU 15.66m
JR AFA 15.23m
JR AFA 14.93m

70707.
66'02.
65'04.
63109.
.00
59/09.
58/10.
58'04.
57'03.
56'07.
53/08.
.50
.75
sild

62'04

5104
49111
48'11

25
25
25
75

75
25
50
50
50
25

- N WSV O

Collegiate:
fieldhouse:

World: 4478 Steve Fritz (USA) 1995

ATHLETE NAME

4399 Bruce Reid (LSU) 1989
4231 Dan 0’Brien (Reebok) 1991
---------- Finals Results - Thursday 02/22/96

YR SCHOOL

PTS PTS

Ben Higbee
Matt Smoldt
Walker Vaughn
Erik Lundmark
Marcus Nichols
Steve Bulpitt
Mike Askjaer
Chad Knowles
Chris Walker
Phil Wagner

JR BYU
JR AFA
JR BYU
SO FSU
SR BYU
JR CSU
JR FSU

- N WSSO0 O

Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER
Page 6
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U.S. Air Force Academy

02/28/96 11:23 AM
USAF Academy,

10

Hy-Tek’s MEET
Western Athletic Conference Championships
CO - Thu 02/22/96 to Sat 02/24/96

Event 17 Indoor Pentathlon Men Results

Points

MANAGER
Page 1

Ben Higbee #172
BYU
Year: SR Team pts:
Matt Smoldt #252
CSU
Year: JR Team pts:
Walker Vaughn #316
FSU
Year: SR Team pts:
Erik Lundmark #184
BYU
Year: JR Team pts:
Marcus Nichols #138
AFA
Year: JR Team pts:
Steve Bulpitt #161
BYU

Year: JR Team pts:
Mike Askjaer #263
FSU

Year: SO Team pts:
Chad Knowles #181
BYU
Year: SR Team pts:
Chris Walker #258
CSU

Year: JR

Phil Wagner #317
FSU
Year: JR

10

6.47m
21/02.75
(691)

14.61m
47711.25
(766)

2.01m
6707.00
(813)

6.55m
21706.00
(709)

12.73m
41709.25

2.04m
6’08.25
(840)

6.72m
22'00.75
(748)

11.11m
36/05.50
(553)

1.98m
6706.00
(785)

6.07m
19/11.00
(602)

11.29m
37700.50
(563)

2.16m
7701.00
(953)

6.59m
21’07.50
(718)

11.98m
39703.75
(605)

1.83m
6700.00
(653)

6.63m
21/09.00
(727}

19575 m
38706.75
(591)

1.95m
6'04.75
(758)

6.75m
22'01.75
(755

12.81m
42700.50
(656)

1.77m
5/09.75
(602)

6.66m
214 104%:25
(734)

S si8
37704.00
(569)

1.89m
670225
(705)

6.09m
19711.75
(606)

12.39m
40707.75
(630)

1.80m
5710.75
(627)

3190

6.04m
19709.75
(595)

12.60m
41704.25
(643)

1.77m
5709.75
(602)



